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AGUARDENTE ESPRESSO MARTINI
Portuguese Aguardente (firewater) shaken with
perfectly extracted espresso and salted caramel
extracts. Served in a martini glass and garnished
with coffee beans.

MOJITO

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum muddled with fresh lime,
torn mint leaves and pure cane sugar. Churned
with crushed ice.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum blended smooth with
wild strawberry puree, fresh limes and sultry
strawberry juice.

CAIPIRINHA

A Brazilian Classic. Cachaca cane spirits muddled
with fresh lime quarters and Monin pure cane
sugar. Served short, churned with crushed ice.

PINK GRAPEFRUIT CAIPIRINHA

A variation on the popular classic. Cachaca cane
spirit muddled with fresh lime quarters and pink
grapefruit extracts. Served short with crushed ice.

MARGARITA

Espolon Blanco tequila with freshly squeezed lime
juice and Monin Triple Sec Curacao. Served straight
up or frozen.

BLUEBERRY & MINT MARGARITA
Silver tequila blended to perfection with blueberry
puree and a sprig of mint.

CHERRY LAVENDER SPRITZ
SKYY Cherry Vodka, lavender extracts and fresh
lemon charged with Cinzano Pro-Spritz.

CHERRY GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ
SKYY Cherry Vodka, pink grapefruit extracts, and
fresh lemon charged with Cinzano Pro-Spritz.

ANGEL WALK
SKYY Vodka, Campari, Strawberry Puree and fresh
lime juice.

JUNGLE BIRD
The Baron Samedi Spiced Rum, Campari, Monin
Pure Cane Sugar, Fresh Orange and Lime Juice.

LAVENDER & LIMEG & T

A fun and fruity variation of the classic Gin & Tonic,
using Bulldog Gin enhanced with lavender extracts
and freshly squeezed lemon.
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ELDERFLOWER & THYMEG & T 80
A fun and fruity variation of the classic Gin & Tonic,

using Bulldog Gin enhanced with elderflower

extracts and fresh thyme.

WATERMELON & MINT G&T 69
Bombay Sapphire infused with watermelon
extracts and fresh mint leaves.

PINK GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARYG & T 60
A fun and fruity variation of the classic Gin & Tonic,

enhanced with pink grapefruit extracts, freshly

squeezed lemon and herbal rosemary.

APEROL SPRITZ glass 75 | 750mI 225
Refreshing and unique bittersweet taste that

appeals to people around the world. Made with

Aperol and Cinzano pro spritz

For e
Pilcters | Tarros

SANGRIA glass 25 | 750ml 75
Red wine | Lemonade | Fruit

CATEMBA 55
A classic from across the border. Red wine & Coke.
(Served separately)

The Grealest
Adverdures éaf)‘um
afler Cocklails



ForluGalo

- real portuguese -

PORTUGUESE WINE
/ VINHOS PORTUGUES

Wine and port makes us think of numerous visits to
our late grandparent’s house in Portugal, where there
would be the old fashioned refillable 5It vat of locally
made wine and port wine kept in their crystal decanter
on the bottom shelf of their little bar.

Wine rations were controlled by Avé and served at
meal times to Avo. | am not sure what it was but with
all of wines attributes, that one (sometimes more than
just one!!) glass brought out the happiness, the glow

and the endless smiles.

Fond memories of watching their interaction over a
glass of wine during meals or the shot of port after a
meal.

As for our house wine there is a unigue love story
about MARIANA who was a nun in mid-1600s in
Alentejo who had a forbidden affair with a French
nobleman/soldier. Her name lives on in her letters --
and in our house wine.

Alcohol not for sale to persons under the age of 18.



Uil

PERIQUITA 195
Fruity | Pineapple
CASAL GARCIA VINHO VERDE 185

Citrus | Fresh | Delicate

MARIANA BRANCO glass 70 | 210
Green apple | Citrus fruit | Tropical

Cosé

MATEUS 179
Intense bouquet | Fresh | Slight fizz

MARIANA glass 70 | 210
Vivaciously fruity | Fresh | Melon

Red

PERIQUITA 195
Raspberries | Eucalyptus | Blueberries

ALIANCA BAIRRADA RESERVE 215
Plum | Black Cherry | Rustic Notes

MARIANA glass 70 | 210
Medium body | Red berries | Soft tannin

bl accordina 1o clemds
alcotol is a solidion.
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LOCAL WINE
/ VINHOS LOCAIS

“Wine is one of the most civilized, natural and ancient
things in the world that has been brought to the
greatest perfection, and it offers a greater range for
enjoyment and appreciation than, possibly, any other
purely sensory thing.

‘Accept what life offers you and try to drink from every
cup. All wines should be tasted; some should only be
sipped, but in the company of others, drink the whole

bottle

Alcohol not for sale to persons under the age of 18.



Champagne

MOET & CHANDON NV ROSE 999
Toasty structure | Cherry yoghurt | Cranberry
tartness | Raspberry jam

“elhode 5af7 5@45@@

PONGRACZ BRUT 285
Great elegance | Delicate yeasty tones | Toast | Ripe fruit
| Firm mousse | Foamy mouthful

BOSCHENDAL BRUT ROSE NV 295
Red Cherry | Creamy Mouth Feel | Energetic Citrus Finish

szaréé‘ng;

J.C. LE ROUX LA FLEURETTE by the glass 250ml 37
Cherry/ Candy Floss/ Raspberry Sorbet

J.C. LE ROUX APPLE BLOSSOM AND by the glass 250ml 37
ZESTY CITRUS
Floral / Citrus

J.C. LE ROUX NECTAR 185
Off-dry | Fruity flavours | Pears | Litchi

STEENBERG SPARKLING SAUVIGNON 225
Light | Smooth | Zippy Acidity | Tropical Fruit |
Pineapple | Pear | Guava

“ I w‘rm, you deserve

ﬁﬁamfmgne;maéﬁaz_
ljounewﬁl'.'"_

— Napoleon Bonaparte



Saum‘qnm Blanc

TWO OCEANS glass 35 | 105
Passion Fruit | Green Apple | Melon

FRANSCHHOEK CELLAR 145
Gooseberry | Pineapple | Grapefruit
DURBANVILLE HILLS glass 52 | 155

Medium-bodied | Subtle citrus | Tropical fruit

DIEMERSDAL 170
Tropical fruit | Ripe fig | Gooseberry

HOMESTEAD 199
Melon | Pear | Citrus

Chardonnay

WATERSIDE (UNWOODED) glass 43 | 129
Light | Fruity | Fresh | Peachy
DURBANVILLE HILLS glass 52 | 155

Orange blossom | Pineapples | Citrus |
Yellow peaches

Chenin Blanc

LE COURIER By Old Road Wine Co. glass 50 | 150
Soft Vanilla | Canned Peaches |
Lingering Peardrop

“UNile Blends /
“Variclals

GRACA 105
Lively-coloured | Crisp | Lemony | Off Dry Flavours

ZONNEBLOEM BLANC DE BLANC glass42 | 125
Medium-bodied | Tropical fruit | Crisp

BOSCHENDAL LE BOUQUET 135
Peach | Apricot | Cinnamon | Honey

BUITENVERWACHTING BUITEN BLANC 145

Gooseberry | Green pepper | Green melon

“UNhere There is no wine,
eere is no love.






Rosé | Blush

NEDERBURG glass 40 | 120
Clean | Fruity | Refreshing | Good
acid structure

ROBERTSONS NATURAL SWEET 125
Fruity | Sweet Cherry | Ripe Berry Flavours

BOSCHENDAL BLANC DE NOIR 142
Strawberry | Red berries | Good balance | Crisp

erlet—

FRANSCHHOEK CELLAR glass 55 | 165
Soft | Juicy | Summer Berry | Sour Cherry

DURBANVILLE HILLS glass 55 | 165
Medium-bodied | Sweet red fruit | Silky

tannins

BOSCHENDAL 1685 MERLOT 235

Cherry | Plum | Mulberry

5a5eme7_&wm‘gmm

BRAMPTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON glass 55 | 165
Red Cherry | Mulberry | Blackcurrant

WARWICK THE FIRST LADY 215
Liquorice | Cigar box | Blackberry | Fresh red fruit

Shiras

ANVIL SHIRAZ by Old Road Wine Co glass 55 | 165
Bright | Juicy | Oak Spice | Anise | Black
Berries | Savoury All-Spice

SARONSBERG PROVENANCE 235
Full-bodied | Red berry | Black fruit |
Floral | Fynbos



Puniliage

BEYERSKLOOF glass 62 | 186
Ripe plum | Red cherry | Mocha

KANONKOP KADETTE 245
Dark chocolate | Blackberry | Dry finish

Red Blends

TWO OCEANS CABERNET / MERLOT glass 35| 105
Cherry | Oak spices | Berry Flavours

NEDERBURG BARONNE 155
Medium-bodied | Ripe Plum | Prune | Dark Fruit

RAILROAD RED glass 42 | 126
Juicy | Berry Fruit | Oak Spice | Seamless

Tannins

HERMANUSPIETERSFONTEIN POSMEESTER 198

Black olive | Lavender | Cashew nut | Fynbos

KANONKOP KADETTE 220
Ripe raspberry | Blackcurrant | Mocha

RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD CLASSIQUE 350
Cranberry | Raspberry | Earthy

Fortifed UWhne

SANDEMAN PORT soml 40
Available in Ruby, Tawny & White



- ON TAP -
CASTLE LITE 320ml 28 | 500mI 43
STELLA ARTOIS 320ml 32 | 500ml 32
SUPER BOCK 300ml 33 | 500mI 55
- IMPORTED -

(Subject to availability)
SUPERBOK MINI

- LOCAL -

AMSTEL

BLACK LABEL

CASTLE

CASTLE LITE

HANSA

HEINEKEN
WINDHOEK LAGER
WINDHOEK LIGHT
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT

250ml 26

28
28
28
28
28
32
29
29
32

- NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS & CIDERS -

HEINEKEN 0.0%
SAVANNA LEMON
HUNTER’S CHILLED

Ciders | Coolers

HUNTER’S DRY / GOLD
SAVANNA DRY / LIGHT
TIPO TINTO

e"m?
CAMPARI

CINZANO ROSSO / BIANCO / EXTRA DRY
JAGERMEISTER

32
30
25

32
34
40

50ml 30
50ml 25
25ml 26



Br / Cognac /
%W

RICHELIEU
KILPDRIFT PREMIUM
KWV 10YR

1920 BRANDY
D’USSE VSOP
HENNESSEY VS
ANTIQUAVSOP

Grafypa

VENETA BROTTO
ANTONELLA

Cum

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI NEGRA

BACARDI 8
BARON SAMEDI
SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN
CACHACA
/ g

- SINGLE GRAIN -

BAIN'’S

- SINGLE MALT -

GLENFIDDICH 12
GLEN GRANT

- BLENDED -
BELL'S

J&B

CHIVAS 12

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

- IRISH -
JAMESON

- BOURBONS -
JACK DANIEL'S

20
23
32
32
75
49
68

30
69

22
22
39
39
19
20
40

30

49
31

23
22
38
26
38

35

32
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JOSE CUERVO GOLD
JOSE CUERVO SILVER
ESPOLON REPOSADO
ESPOLON BIANCO
PATRON XO CAFE

Gin

GORDON'’S
BEAFEATER PINK
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BULLDOG
INVERROCHE AMBER
HENDRICK’S

MALFY ORIGINAL
MALFY CON ARANCIA

SMIRNOFF 1818

CRUZ VINTAGE BLACK
SKYY

SKYY CHERRY

GREY GOOSE

Liguewr

LIQUOR DE GINJINHA

A Portuguese liqueur made by infusing Ginja

berries in Aguardente.
AMARULA

AMERETTO DISARONNO
CAPE VELVET
FRANGELICO

KAHLUA

Becawse no slory ever
i alof

26
26
48
48
36

20
24
24
26
35
35
38
28
28

20
24
25
25
38

25

18
35
18
32
29



