Portugalo Unique Crafted Cocklaits

AGUARDENTE ESPRESSO MARTINI Portuguese Aguardente (firewater) shaken with perfectly extracted espresso and salted caramel extracts. Served in a martini glass and garnished with coffee beans.	65
MOJITO Bacardi Carta Blanca rum muddled with fresh lime, torn mint leaves and pure cane sugar. Churned with crushed ice.	60
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Bacardi Carta Blanca rum blended smooth with wild strawberry puree, fresh limes and sultry strawberry juice.	60
CAIPIRINHA A Brazilian Classic. Cachaca cane spirits muddled with fresh lime quarters and Monin pure cane sugar. Served short, churned with crushed ice.	69
PINK GRAPEFRUIT CAIPIRINHA A variation on the popular classic. Cachaca cane spirit muddled with fresh lime quarters and pink grapefruit extracts. Served short with crushed ice.	70
MARGARITA Espolon Blanco tequila with freshly squeezed lime juice and Monin Triple Sec Curacao. Served straight up or frozen.	85
BLUEBERRY & MINT MARGARITA Silver tequila blended to perfection with blueberry puree and a sprig of mint.	65
CHERRY LAVENDER SPRITZ SKYY Cherry Vodka, lavender extracts and fresh lemon charged with Cinzano Pro-Spritz.	80
CHERRY GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ SKYY Cherry Vodka, pink grapefruit extracts, and fresh lemon charged with Cinzano Pro-Spritz.	80
ANGEL WALK SKYY Vodka, Campari, Strawberry Puree and fresh lime juice.	75
JUNGLE BIRD The Baron Samedi Spiced Rum, Campari, Monin Pure Cane Sugar, Fresh Orange and Lime Juice.	75
LAVENDER & LIME G & T A fun and fruity variation of the classic Gin & Tonic, using Bulldog Gin enhanced with lavender extracts and freshly squeezed lemon.	85

ELDERFLOWER & THYME G & T A fun and fruity variation of the classic Gin & Tonic,

using Bulldog Gin enhanced with elderflower extracts and fresh thyme.

WATERMELON & MINT G & T 69

Bombay Sapphire infused with watermelon extracts and fresh mint leaves.

PINK GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARY G & T 60

A fun and fruity variation of the classic Gin & Tonic, enhanced with pink grapefruit extracts, freshly squeezed lemon and herbal rosemary.

APEROL SPRITZ

glass 75 | 750ml 225

80

Refreshing and unique bittersweet taste that appeals to people around the world. Made with Aperol and Cinzano pro spritz

Portuguese Pilchers | Tarros

SANGRIA glass 25 | 750ml 75 Red wine | Lemonade | Fruit

CATEMBA 55

A classic from across the border. Red wine & Coke. (Served separately)



The Greatest Adventures happen after Cocklails



- real portuguese -

PORTUGUESE WINE / VINHOS PORTUGUES

Wine and port makes us think of numerous visits to our late grandparent's house in Portugal, where there would be the old fashioned refillable 5lt vat of locally made wine and port wine kept in their crystal decanter on the bottom shelf of their little bar.

Wine rations were controlled by Avó and served at meal times to Avô. I am not sure what it was but with all of wines attributes, that one (sometimes more than just one!!) glass brought out the happiness, the glow and the endless smiles.

Fond memories of watching their interaction over a glass of wine during meals or the shot of port after a meal.

As for our house wine there is a unique love story about MARIANA who was a nun in mid-1600s in Alentejo who had a forbidden affair with a French nobleman/soldier. Her name lives on in her letters -- and in our house wine.

Alcohol not for sale to persons under the age of 18.









PERIQUITA Fruity Pineapple	195
CASAL GARCIA VINHO VERDE Citrus Fresh Delicate	185
MARIANA BRANCO Green apple Citrus fruit Tropical	glass 70 210

Rosê

MATEUS Intense bouquet Fresh Slight fizz	179
MARIANA Vivaciously fruity Fresh Melon	glass 70 210

Red

PERIQUITA Raspberries Eucalyptus Blueberries	195
ALIANÇA BAIRRADA RESERVE Plum Black Cherry Rustic Notes	215
MARIANA Medium body Red berries Soft tannin	glass 70 210



Not lo get lechnical... but according to chemistry, alcohol is a solution.



LOCAL WINE / VINHOS LOCAIS

"Wine is one of the most civilized, natural and ancient things in the world that has been brought to the greatest perfection, and it offers a greater range for enjoyment and appreciation than, possibly, any other purely sensory thing."

"Accept what life offers you and try to drink from every cup. All wines should be tasted; some should only be sipped, but in the company of others, drink the whole bottle."

Alcohol not for sale to persons under the age of 18.







Champagne

MOËT & CHANDON NV ROSÉ

Toasty structure | Cherry yoghurt | Cranberry tartness | Raspberry jam

999

Melhode Cap Classique

PONGRÁCZ BRUT Great elegance | Delicate yeasty tones | Toast | Ripe fruit | Firm mousse | Foamy mouthful BOSCHENDAL BRUT ROSE NV Red Cherry | Creamy Mouth Feel | Energetic Citrus Finish

Sparkling

J.C. LE ROUX LA FLEURETTE Cherry/ Candy Floss/ Raspberry Sorbet	by the glass 250ml 37
J.C. LE ROUX APPLE BLOSSOM AND ZESTY CITRUS Floral / Citrus	by the glass 250ml 37
J.C. LE ROUX NECTAR Off-dry Fruity flavours Pears Litchi	185
STEENBERG SPARKLING SAUVIGNON Light Smooth Zippy Acidity Tropical Fro Pineapple Pear Guava	225 uit

"In victory, you deserve Champagne; in defeat, you need it."

Napoleon Bonaparte

Sauvignon Blanc

TWO OCEANS Passion Fruit Green Apple Melon	glass 35 105
FRANSCHHOEK CELLAR Gooseberry Pineapple Grapefruit	145
DURBANVILLE HILLS Medium-bodied Subtle citrus Tropical fruit	glass 52 155
DIEMERSDAL Tropical fruit Ripe fig Gooseberry	170
HOMESTEAD Melon Pear Citrus	199

Chardonnay

WATERSIDE (UNWOODED) Light Fruity Fresh Peachy	glass 43 129
DURBANVILLE HILLS Orange blossom Pineapples Citrus Yellow peaches	glass 52 155

Chenin Blanc

LE COURIER By Old Road Wine Co. glass 50 | 150 Soft Vanilla | Canned Peaches | Lingering Peardrop

White Blends / Varietats

GRAÇA Lively-coloured Crisp Lemony Off Dry Flavo	105 urs
ZONNEBLOEM BLANC DE BLANC Medium-bodied Tropical fruit Crisp	glass 42 125
BOSCHENDAL LE BOUQUET Peach Apricot Cinnamon Honey	135
BUITENVERWACHTING BUITEN BLANC Gooseberry Green pepper Green melon	145

Where there is no wine, there is no love.



Rose / Blush

NEDERBURG Clean Fruity Refreshing Good acid structure	glass 40 120
ROBERTSONS NATURAL SWEET Fruity Sweet Cherry Ripe Berry Flavours	125
BOSCHENDAL BLANC DE NOIR Strawberry Red berries Good balance Crisp	142

Merlot

FRANSCHHOEK CELLAR Soft Juicy Summer Berry Sour Cherry	glass 55 165
DURBANVILLE HILLS Medium-bodied Sweet red fruit Silky tannins	glass 55 165
BOSCHENDAL 1685 MERLOT Cherry Plum Mulberry	235

Cabernet Sauvignon

BRAMPTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON Red Cherry Mulberry Blackcurrant	glass 55	165
WARWICK THE FIRST LADY Liquorice Cigar box Blackberry Fresh red fru	uit	215

Shiraz

ANVIL SHIRAZ by Old Road Wine Co Bright Juicy Oak Spice Anise Black Berries Savoury All-Spice	glass 55 165
SARONSBERG PROVENANCE Full-bodied Red berry Black fruit	235

Floral | Fynbos

Pinolage

BEYERSKLOOF Ripe plum Red cherry Mocha	glass 62 186
KANONKOP KADETTE Dark chocolate Blackberry Dry finish	245

Red Blends

TWO OCEANS CABERNET / MERLOT	glass 35 105
Cherry Oak spices Berry Flavours	
NEDERBURG BARONNE	155
Medium-bodied Ripe Plum Prune Dark Fruit	
RAILROAD RED	glass 42 126
Juicy Berry Fruit Oak Spice Seamless Tannins	
HERMANUSPIETERSFONTEIN POSMEESTER Black olive Lavender Cashew nut Fynbos	198
KANONKOP KADETTE Ripe raspberry Blackcurrant Mocha	220
RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD CLASSIQUE Cranberry Raspberry Earthy	350

Fortified Wine

SANDEMAN PORT 50ml 40 Available in Ruby, Tawny & White



- ON TAP -

 CASTLE LITE
 320ml 28 | 500ml 43

 STELLA ARTOIS
 320ml 32 | 500ml 32

 SUPER BOCK
 300ml 33 | 500ml 55

- IMPORTED -

(Subject to availability)

SUPERBOK MINI 250ml 26

- LOCAL -

AMSTEL	28
BLACK LABEL	28
CASTLE	28
CASTLE LITE	28
HANSA	28
HEINEKEN	32
WINDHOEK LAGER	29
WINDHOEK LIGHT	29
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT	32

- NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS & CIDERS -

HEINEKEN 0.0%	32
SAVANNA LEMON	30
HUNTER'S CHILLED	25

Ciders / Coolers

HUNTER'S DRY / GOLD	32
SAVANNA DRY / LIGHT	34
TIPO TINTO	40



CAMPARI	50ml 30
CINZANO ROSSO / BIANCO / EXTRA DRY	50ml 25
JÄGERMEISTER	25ml 26

Brandy / Cognac / Aguardente

0	
RICHELIEU	20
KILPDRIFT PREMIUM	23
KWV 10YR	32
1920 BRANDY	32
D'USSE VSOP	75
HENNESSEY VS	49
ANTIQUA VSOP	68
•	
Grappa	
	20
VENETA BROTTO	30
ANTONELLA	69
Rum	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	22
BACARDI NEGRA	22
BACARDI 8	39
BARON SAMEDI	39
SPICED GOLD	19
CACHACA	20
CACHAÇA	40
Whisky	
- SINGLE GRAIN -	
BAIN'S	30
- SINGLE MALT -	
GLENFIDDICH 12	49
GLEN GRANT	31
GLEN GRAINT	31
- BLENDED -	
BELL'S	23
J&B	22
CHIVAS 12	38
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	26
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	38
- IRISH -	
JAMESON	35
- BOURBONS -	
- BOOKBONS -	

32

JACK DANIEL'S

Tequila

JOSE CUERVO G	OLD	26
JOSE CUERVO S	ILVER	26
ESPOLON REPO	SADO	48
ESPOLON BIANC		48
PATRON XO CAI	FÉ	36
	· -	
	Gin	
GORDON'S		20
BEAFEATER PIN	K	24
TANQUERAY		24
BOMBAY SAPPH	HIRE	26
BULLDOG		35
INVERROCHE A	MBER	35
HENDRICK'S		38
MALFY ORIGINA	AL	28
MALFY CON AR	ANCIA	28
	Vodka	
SMIRNOFF 1818	3	20
CRUZ VINTAGE	BLACK	24
SKYY		25
SKYY CHERRY		25
GREY GOOSE		38
	Liqueur	
	Lightetti	
LIQUOR DE GIN		25
	ueur made by infusing Ginja	
berries in Aguard	ente.	18
AMERETTO DISA	ARONNO	35
CAPE VELVET		18
FRANGELICO		32
KAHLUA		29

Because no good story ever started with a salad.